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Reza Eko Hendranto

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode 13120

Date of birth August 1973
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AMERTA CONSERVATION LIMITED
AMERTA GLOBAL LIMITED
BARRACUDA STRATEGIC METALS
LIMITED

BARRACUDA ENERGY STORAGE
LIMITED

GREAT EASTERN ESTATES LIMITED
BARRACUDA GROUP LIMITED
EKUATOR GROUP LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EKUATOR WASTE2ENERGY LIMITED
BARRACUDA CRYPTO LIMITED
BARRACUDA TRADE & VAULT
LIMITED

BARRACUDA RESOURCES &
MINERALS ASIA LIMITED

EKUATOR INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

ALPHA DELTA GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Reza Eko Hendranto

Number

13342947
13334289
13134686

13017347

12940676

12941455
12918920

Number

13351712
13276855
13276858
13028456
12940509

12941362

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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927483658

No. 47 JI. Utan Kayu

Jakarta

Indonesia
Indonesian

App. Date Res. Date Position

19/04/2021
14/04/2021
14/01/2021

13/11/2020
09/10/2020

09/10/2020
01/10/2020

App. Date
22/04/2021
18/03/2021
18/03/2021
18/11/2020
09/10/2020

09/10/2020

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



