Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Reza Eko Hendranto 927483658

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Reza Eko Hendranto Number 927483658

Postcode 13120 Address No. 47 Jl. Utan Kayu

Jakarta Indonesia

09/10/2020

Director

Date of birth August 1973 Nationality Indonesian

12941362

Total current 7

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name AMERTA CONSERVATION LIMITED AMERTA GLOBAL LIMITED	Number 13342947 13334289	Company Status Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed	App. Date 19/04/2021 14/04/2021	Res. Date	Position Director Director
BARRACUDA STRATEGIC METALS LIMITED	13134686	Active - Accounts Filed	14/01/2021		Director
BARRACUDA ENERGY STORAGE LIMITED	13017347	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2020		Director
GREAT EASTERN ESTATES LIMITED	12940676	Active - Accounts Filed	09/10/2020		Director
BARRACUDA GROUP LIMITED	12941455	Active - Accounts Filed	09/10/2020		Director
EKUATOR GROUP LIMITED	12918920	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2020		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
List of Previous Directorships Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
•	Number 13351712	Company Status Company is dissolved	App. Date 22/04/2021	Res. Date	Position Director
Company Name		· ·	• •	Res. Date	
Company Name EKUATOR WASTE2ENERGY LIMITED	13351712	Company is dissolved	22/04/2021	Res. Date	Director
Company Name EKUATOR WASTE2ENERGY LIMITED BARRACUDA CRYPTO LIMITED	13351712 13276855	Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	22/04/2021 18/03/2021	Res. Date	Director Director
Company Name EKUATOR WASTE2ENERGY LIMITED BARRACUDA CRYPTO LIMITED BARRACUDA TRADE & VAULT	13351712 13276855	Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	22/04/2021 18/03/2021	Res. Date	Director Director
Company Name EKUATOR WASTE2ENERGY LIMITED BARRACUDA CRYPTO LIMITED BARRACUDA TRADE & VAULT LIMITED	13351712 13276855 13276858	Company is dissolved Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	22/04/2021 18/03/2021 18/03/2021	Res. Date	Director Director

Company is dissolved

ALPHA DELTA GROUP LIMITED

LIMITED